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2015
2015
2015
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2016

2016

2015
2013

2016
2015

2015
2015
2015
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

2016
2015
2014

2014

2015

2016
2016

Roda Viner

Frankrike

Bourgogne

Alain Mathias, Dourgogne Fpineuil

Fanny Sabre, Bourgogne Rouge

DBourgogne Rouge, Prieuré Roch

Fanny Sabre, Volnay

Fanny Sabre, Pommard/]

Bordeaux

Chateau Bourdicotte, Terres Rouges

Loire

Hanami, Bobinet, Samur-Champigny

Jura

Chéiteau d Arlay, Rouge Pinot Noir

Rhone

Gigondas Aux Lieux Dits, Domaine Santa Duc
Domaine de Lises/iquis Saint Joseph
Roussillon

Domaine De Majas/Tom Lubbe, Majas Rouge
Tom Lubbe, Matassa Iomanissa

Ttalien

La Stoppa, Trebbiolo Fosso

Poliziano, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Viti Nuove
C.O.S Cerasuolo di Vittoria

Antonio Castagnedi Amarone della Valpolicella Veneto
Conterno, Barbera d’Alba, Conca tre pile

Pinot Grigio, Venezia Giulia, Dario Princic

Casanova di Neri, Brunello di Montalcino

Poliziano, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 1500ml
Conterno, Barolo Bussia

Spanien

Guimaro Mencia

Toni Gelabert, Mallorca, Fangos Negre
Vallegarcia, Hipperia

UsA
Seghesio, Sonoma County, Zinfandel

Australien
Laicy Margaux, Village of Tiers, Adelaide hills

Sydafrika
Intellego Kedungu, Swartland
Mother Rock Syrah, Swartland

Flaska

I84.-
780:-
1195:-
1200:-
1250:-

495:-

992:-

739
796:-

S50: -
795:-

920:-
I64:-
8520:-
972
1030:-
1030:-
1230:-
1290:-
1300:-

4565:-
550:-

759

790:-

2H0:-

6060:-



